MIDLAND FOOTBALL LEAGUE
MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SEASON 2020/2021
President

Malcolm Lycett (President)

Tel: 01384 443690

E-Mail: malcolm@polymacservices.co.uk

Board of Directors

Chairman
Michael Joiner

Tel: 07875-463093

E-Mail: mikejjoiner@hotmail.co.uk

Vice Chairman
Steve Poole

Tel: 07944 566046

Email: psdpoole@aol.com

Secretary

Nigel Wood

30 Glaisdale Road, Hall Green, Birmingham, B28 8PX

Tel: 07967 440007
Email: nigel.r.wood@blueyonder.co.uk

Compliance Director

Gary Foxall

Tel: 07872-900395

E-Mail: garyfoxall.mfa@hotmail.com

Club Representative

Peter Scanlon (Coventry Copsewood)
Tel: 07775 805094

Email: peterscanlon582@btinternet.com

Directors
Roy Craddock

Tel: 07890 366794
Email: roycraddock@tiscali.co.uk

Matthew Dainty

Tel: 07801 507780

Email: mldainty@gmail.com

Football Department

Match Officials Secretaries
John Stokes

Tel; 07778 979826

Email: johnstokes1952@virginmedia.com
Colin Mortiboys

Tel; 07722 456002

Email: refsec@virginmedia.com
Referee Liaison Officer

Adrian Scriven
Tel: 07505 075025

Email: adescriv@gmail.com

Observer Coordinator

Ravel Cheosiaua
Telephone: 07860 560175
Email: ravelcheosiaua@yahoo.com
Fixtures Secretary
Norman Harvey

Tel: 07967 440006

Email: normancharvey@sky.com

Registrations Secretary

Vacancy
Discipline Officer

Robert Paterson
Tel: 07528 177046

Email; do.mfl@outlook.com
Website Editor

Jason Gibbons

Tel: 07736 296246

Email: jason@chelmsleytown.co.uk

Club Representatives:

Charles Harris (Fairfield Villa)

Tel: 07880 777673

Email: fairfieldvilla@hotmail.co.uk

Peter Kemp (Nuneaton Griff)

Tel: 07944 457250

Email: nuneatongriff@virginmedia.com

Ian Collins (Gresley Rovers)

Tel: 07733 055212

Email: ian.collins@gresleyfc.com

Andrew Stickley (Bedworth United)

Tel: 07740 869747

Email: secretary@bedworthunitedfc.co.uk
Press Officer
Gary Hazlehurst
Tel: 07468 591264
Email: mflpress@gmail.com
Treasurer

Darren Mansell

Tel: 07958 597492

Email: treasurer@midlandfootballleague.co.uk
Dave Stephens

Tel: 07955 121966

Email: dave@bromsgrovesporting.co.uk

Life Members
Norman Harvey, Roy Craddock, Michael Penn, Roger Goadby, Malcolm Lycett, John Stokes      

